
Regionalno prvenstvo dobne skupine - Reg 3
ZAGREB

30.11.2024.
1.12.2024.

od god. [from YOB]
do god. [to YOB]

37. 50m LEĐNO, Plivači
DS [AG]
DS [AG]

od [from]:
do [to]:

Dobne skupine [Age Groups]

NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman

37. 50m BACKSTROKE, Male

Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

HR-APS: 23.69, Ante Cvitković (2009.) HR-JUN: 24.32, Ivan Tolić (2006.)

HR-MLJ: 24.99, Vito Polanšćak (2023.)

MLAĐI JUNIORI

1 Vito Žunić 2008 DUBRAVA6 3 058226.13 -.-- 26.47
2 Matteo Stjepan Deswarte 2008 DUBRAVA5 7 051928.27 -.-- 27.51
3 Petar Šimun Omazić 2009 DUBRAVA5 1 048728.34+ 0.48 28.09
4 Lovro Martinec 2009 ZAGREBAČKI PK4 3 047628.97 -.-- 28.31
5 Borna Lesić 2009 PERAJA3 4 045429.89+ 0.59 28.75
6 Maro Kocković 2008 MLADOST4 8 043829.68+ 0.70 29.10
7 David Kocijan 2009 DUBRAVA4 1 043129.54+ 0.59 29.27
8 Vito Matković 2008 ZAGREBAČKI PK4 6 043029.05+ 0.70 29.28
9 Ivan Dominik Divjak 2009 NOVI ZAGREB4 7 042529.33 -.-- 29.39
10 Juraj Kanižaj 2008 ZAGREBAČKI PK4 2 041529.21+ 0.62 29.63
11 Jan Sušnik 2009 MLADOST1 6 040538.56+ 0.65 29.86
12 Ante Tonći Franceschi 2008 NOVI ZAGREB3 5 039330.24+ 0.76 30.17
13 Nikola Linta 2009 DUBRAVA3 7 037030.89 -.-- 30.78
14 Zvonimir Matković 2008 MEDVEŠČAK2 3 036531.90 -.-- 30.91
15 Patrik Dinjar 2008 ORKA3 8 036431.36+ 0.83 30.95
16 Matko Vranić 2008 DUBRAVA3 3 036030.33 -.-- 31.07
17 Miho Karlić 2008 MEDVEŠČAK3 1 035631.30+ 0.76 31.17
18 Natko Stjepan Ruždjak 2008 DUBRAVA2 4 035531.41+ 0.61 31.21
19 Bartol Radaković 2009 MLADOST1 7 034759:59.99 -.-- 31.44
20 Roko Miletić 2009 MEDVEŠČAK2 6 033031.96+ 0.62 31.99
21 Toni Stojević 2009 ZAGREBAČKI PK2 2 032532.73+ 0.70 32.15
22 Jan Smoljan 2008 MEDVEŠČAK2 7 030332.75 -.-- 32.90
23 Lukas Guliš 2009 MAKSIMIR1 5 024737.00+ 0.80 35.20
NS Max Šola 2009 SESVETE1 3 0038.20 -.-- 99:99.99

JUNIORI

1 Vito Žunić 2008 DUBRAVA6 3 058226.13 -.-- 26.47
2 Jan Špehar 2007 DUBRAVA4 4 052528.74+ 0.64 27.40
3 Matteo Stjepan Deswarte 2008 DUBRAVA5 7 051928.27 -.-- 27.51
4 Filip Brcković 2007 DUBRAVA5 6 048827.91+ 0.59 28.08
5 Petar Šimun Omazić 2009 DUBRAVA5 1 048728.34+ 0.48 28.09
6 Matija Mihaljević 2006 MLADOST5 3 048227.91 -.-- 28.19
7 Lovro Martinec 2009 ZAGREBAČKI PK4 3 047628.97 -.-- 28.31
8 Robert Pavlović 2006 PERAJA5 2 047328.21+ 0.59 28.37
9 Roko Šego 2007 MLADOST2 8 046834.37+ 0.78 28.47
10 Marko Greblički 2007 MLADOST5 8 046028.43+ 0.80 28.63
11 Borna Lesić 2009 PERAJA3 4 045429.89+ 0.59 28.75
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12 Maro Kocković 2008 MLADOST4 8 043829.68+ 0.70 29.10
13 David Kocijan 2009 DUBRAVA4 1 043129.54+ 0.59 29.27
14 Vito Matković 2008 ZAGREBAČKI PK4 6 043029.05+ 0.70 29.28
15 Lovro Radoš 2007 MEDVEŠČAK3 2 042630.61+ 0.60 29.38
16 Ivan Dominik Divjak 2009 NOVI ZAGREB4 7 042529.33 -.-- 29.39
17 Juraj Kanižaj 2008 ZAGREBAČKI PK4 2 041529.21+ 0.62 29.63
18 Jan Sušnik 2009 MLADOST1 6 040538.56+ 0.65 29.86
19 Ante Tonći Franceschi 2008 NOVI ZAGREB3 5 039330.24+ 0.76 30.17
20 Vilim Hitrec 2007 IGRA1 1 039059:59.99+ 0.69 30.26
21 Nikola Linta 2009 DUBRAVA3 7 037030.89 -.-- 30.78
22 Zvonimir Matković 2008 MEDVEŠČAK2 3 036531.90 -.-- 30.91
23 Patrik Dinjar 2008 ORKA3 8 036431.36+ 0.83 30.95
24 Matko Vranić 2008 DUBRAVA3 3 036030.33 -.-- 31.07
25 Miho Karlić 2008 MEDVEŠČAK3 1 035631.30+ 0.76 31.17
26 Natko Stjepan Ruždjak 2008 DUBRAVA2 4 035531.41+ 0.61 31.21
27 Bartol Radaković 2009 MLADOST1 7 034759:59.99 -.-- 31.44
28 Roko Miletić 2009 MEDVEŠČAK2 6 033031.96+ 0.62 31.99
29 Toni Stojević 2009 ZAGREBAČKI PK2 2 032532.73+ 0.70 32.15
30 Jan Smoljan 2008 MEDVEŠČAK2 7 030332.75 -.-- 32.90
31 Juran Popović 2006 ZAGREBAČKI PK1 2 026244.32+ 0.65 34.54
32 Lukas Guliš 2009 MAKSIMIR1 5 024737.00+ 0.80 35.20
33 Tomislav Lončarić 2007 MAKSIMIR1 4 019335.00+ 0.71 38.22
NS Max Šola 2009 SESVETE1 3 0038.20 -.-- 99:99.99

MLAĐI SENIORI

1 Vito Žunić 2008 DUBRAVA6 3 058226.13 -.-- 26.47
2 Ivica Patrun 2005 NOVI ZAGREB5 4 053227.65+ 0.62 27.27
3 Bruno Živković 2005 NOVI ZAGREB2 1 053133.55+ 0.63 27.30
4 Jan Špehar 2007 DUBRAVA4 4 052528.74+ 0.64 27.40
5 Matteo Stjepan Deswarte 2008 DUBRAVA5 7 051928.27 -.-- 27.51
6 Maks Guliš 2005 MLADOST6 6 051626.15+ 0.56 27.55
7 Vito Lončarić 2005 MLADOST5 5 049227.86+ 0.68 28.00
8 Filip Brcković 2007 DUBRAVA5 6 048827.91+ 0.59 28.08
9 Petar Šimun Omazić 2009 DUBRAVA5 1 048728.34+ 0.48 28.09
10 Matija Mihaljević 2006 MLADOST5 3 048227.91 -.-- 28.19
11 Lovro Martinec 2009 ZAGREBAČKI PK4 3 047628.97 -.-- 28.31
12 Robert Pavlović 2006 PERAJA5 2 047328.21+ 0.59 28.37
13 Roko Šego 2007 MLADOST2 8 046834.37+ 0.78 28.47
14 Noa Kuman 2004 MLADOST3 6 046530.54+ 0.60 28.53
15 Luka Smodila 2004 MEDVEŠČAK2 5 046331.61+ 0.63 28.56
16 Marko Greblički 2007 MLADOST5 8 046028.43+ 0.80 28.63
17 Borna Lesić 2009 PERAJA3 4 045429.89+ 0.59 28.75
18 Petar Barić 2004 MEDVEŠČAK6 1 044827.24+ 0.63 28.88
19 Maro Kocković 2008 MLADOST4 8 043829.68+ 0.70 29.10
20 David Kocijan 2009 DUBRAVA4 1 043129.54+ 0.59 29.27

© SWEVID stranica [page] 21.12.2024. 10:04:31 bazen [pool] 25m



NapomenaM.bodBodVrijemePrijavaR.T.KlubGod.Gr.  St.NazivPlasman
Ranking Name HT  LN YOB Club R.T. Entry Result Pts. Cl.pts. Note

21 Vito Matković 2008 ZAGREBAČKI PK4 6 043029.05+ 0.70 29.28
22 Lovro Radoš 2007 MEDVEŠČAK3 2 042630.61+ 0.60 29.38
23 Ivan Dominik Divjak 2009 NOVI ZAGREB4 7 042529.33 -.-- 29.39
24 Juraj Kanižaj 2008 ZAGREBAČKI PK4 2 041529.21+ 0.62 29.63
25 Jan Sušnik 2009 MLADOST1 6 040538.56+ 0.65 29.86
26 Ante Tonći Franceschi 2008 NOVI ZAGREB3 5 039330.24+ 0.76 30.17
27 Noa Bučko 2004 NOVI ZAGREB6 8 039227.46+ 0.69 30.20
28 Vilim Hitrec 2007 IGRA1 1 039059:59.99+ 0.69 30.26
29 Nikola Linta 2009 DUBRAVA3 7 037030.89 -.-- 30.78
30 Zvonimir Matković 2008 MEDVEŠČAK2 3 036531.90 -.-- 30.91
31 Patrik Dinjar 2008 ORKA3 8 036431.36+ 0.83 30.95
32 Matko Vranić 2008 DUBRAVA3 3 036030.33 -.-- 31.07
33 Miho Karlić 2008 MEDVEŠČAK3 1 035631.30+ 0.76 31.17
34 Natko Stjepan Ruždjak 2008 DUBRAVA2 4 035531.41+ 0.61 31.21
35 Bartol Radaković 2009 MLADOST1 7 034759:59.99 -.-- 31.44
36 Roko Miletić 2009 MEDVEŠČAK2 6 033031.96+ 0.62 31.99
37 Toni Stojević 2009 ZAGREBAČKI PK2 2 032532.73+ 0.70 32.15
38 Matej Brajko 2005 IGRA6 2 030826.64+ 0.83 32.72
39 Jan Smoljan 2008 MEDVEŠČAK2 7 030332.75 -.-- 32.90
40 Juran Popović 2006 ZAGREBAČKI PK1 2 026244.32+ 0.65 34.54
41 Lukas Guliš 2009 MAKSIMIR1 5 024737.00+ 0.80 35.20
42 Tomislav Lončarić 2007 MAKSIMIR1 4 019335.00+ 0.71 38.22
NS Max Šola 2009 SESVETE1 3 0038.20 -.-- 99:99.99
DQ Vid Kuljak 2005 PERAJA Nepravilno plivanje6 7 0026.82 -.-- 27.93

SENIORI

1 Robert Vukičević 2002 MAKSIMIR6 5 058425.63+ 0.60 26.44
2 Vito Žunić 2008 DUBRAVA6 3 058226.13 -.-- 26.47
3 Ivan Gajšek 1998 IGRA6 4 054025.02+ 0.59 27.15
4 Ivica Patrun 2005 NOVI ZAGREB5 4 053227.65+ 0.62 27.27
5 Bruno Živković 2005 NOVI ZAGREB2 1 053133.55+ 0.63 27.30
6 Jan Špehar 2007 DUBRAVA4 4 052528.74+ 0.64 27.40
7 Matteo Stjepan Deswarte 2008 DUBRAVA5 7 051928.27 -.-- 27.51
8 Maks Guliš 2005 MLADOST6 6 051626.15+ 0.56 27.55
9 Vito Lončarić 2005 MLADOST5 5 049227.86+ 0.68 28.00
10 Filip Brcković 2007 DUBRAVA5 6 048827.91+ 0.59 28.08
11 Petar Šimun Omazić 2009 DUBRAVA5 1 048728.34+ 0.48 28.09
12 Matija Mihaljević 2006 MLADOST5 3 048227.91 -.-- 28.19
13 Lovro Martinec 2009 ZAGREBAČKI PK4 3 047628.97 -.-- 28.31
14 Robert Pavlović 2006 PERAJA5 2 047328.21+ 0.59 28.37
15 Roko Šego 2007 MLADOST2 8 046834.37+ 0.78 28.47
16 Noa Kuman 2004 MLADOST3 6 046530.54+ 0.60 28.53
17 Luka Smodila 2004 MEDVEŠČAK2 5 046331.61+ 0.63 28.56
18 Marko Greblički 2007 MLADOST5 8 046028.43+ 0.80 28.63
19 Ivan Gotesman 2003 IGRA4 5 045528.78+ 0.57 28.73
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20 Borna Lesić 2009 PERAJA3 4 045429.89+ 0.59 28.75
21 Petar Barić 2004 MEDVEŠČAK6 1 044827.24+ 0.63 28.88
22 Maro Kocković 2008 MLADOST4 8 043829.68+ 0.70 29.10
23 David Kocijan 2009 DUBRAVA4 1 043129.54+ 0.59 29.27
24 Vito Matković 2008 ZAGREBAČKI PK4 6 043029.05+ 0.70 29.28
25 Lovro Radoš 2007 MEDVEŠČAK3 2 042630.61+ 0.60 29.38
26 Ivan Dominik Divjak 2009 NOVI ZAGREB4 7 042529.33 -.-- 29.39
27 Juraj Kanižaj 2008 ZAGREBAČKI PK4 2 041529.21+ 0.62 29.63
28 Jan Sušnik 2009 MLADOST1 6 040538.56+ 0.65 29.86
29 Ante Tonći Franceschi 2008 NOVI ZAGREB3 5 039330.24+ 0.76 30.17
30 Noa Bučko 2004 NOVI ZAGREB6 8 039227.46+ 0.69 30.20
31 Vilim Hitrec 2007 IGRA1 1 039059:59.99+ 0.69 30.26
32 Nikola Linta 2009 DUBRAVA3 7 037030.89 -.-- 30.78
33 Zvonimir Matković 2008 MEDVEŠČAK2 3 036531.90 -.-- 30.91
34 Patrik Dinjar 2008 ORKA3 8 036431.36+ 0.83 30.95
35 Matko Vranić 2008 DUBRAVA3 3 036030.33 -.-- 31.07
36 Miho Karlić 2008 MEDVEŠČAK3 1 035631.30+ 0.76 31.17
37 Natko Stjepan Ruždjak 2008 DUBRAVA2 4 035531.41+ 0.61 31.21
38 Bartol Radaković 2009 MLADOST1 7 034759:59.99 -.-- 31.44
39 Roko Miletić 2009 MEDVEŠČAK2 6 033031.96+ 0.62 31.99
40 Toni Stojević 2009 ZAGREBAČKI PK2 2 032532.73+ 0.70 32.15
41 Matej Brajko 2005 IGRA6 2 030826.64+ 0.83 32.72
42 Jan Smoljan 2008 MEDVEŠČAK2 7 030332.75 -.-- 32.90
43 Juran Popović 2006 ZAGREBAČKI PK1 2 026244.32+ 0.65 34.54
44 Lukas Guliš 2009 MAKSIMIR1 5 024737.00+ 0.80 35.20
45 Tomislav Lončarić 2007 MAKSIMIR1 4 019335.00+ 0.71 38.22
NS Max Šola 2009 SESVETE1 3 0038.20 -.-- 99:99.99
DQ Vid Kuljak 2005 PERAJA Nepravilno plivanje6 7 0026.82 -.-- 27.93
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